
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - NOLAN LUCKETT -
12:45:29.715 1 2:02.141 69.854 35 94 19

12:47:39.968 2 2:10.253 65.503 20 88 19

12:49:42.315 3 2:02.347 69.736 11 87 19

12:51:44.791 4 2:02.476 69.663 52 89 19

12:54:02.654 5 2:17.863 61.888 35 94 19

12:56:03.397 6 2:00.743 70.662 53 103 19

12:58:05.902 7 2:02.505 69.646 59 98 19

L1-12 - BOLONG WU -
12:47:14.430 1 2:10.264 65.498 119 102 19

12:49:20.595 2 2:06.165 67.626 117 100 19

12:51:37.661 3 2:17.066 62.247 123 102 19

12:53:44.687 4 2:07.026 67.167 111 102 19

12:55:49.343 5 2:04.656 68.444 118 102 19

12:57:53.065 6 2:03.722 68.961 111 101 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
12:45:48.728 1 2:07.198 67.077 52 104 19

12:48:02.232 2 2:13.504 63.908 62 105 19

12:50:13.096 3 2:10.864 65.197 70 106 19

12:52:23.642 4 2:10.546 65.356 62 105 19

12:54:32.458 5 2:08.816 66.234 57 104 19

12:56:44.012 6 2:11.554 64.855 57 101 19

12:58:51.004 7 2:06.992 67.185 69 108 19

L1-04 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
12:46:20.409 1 2:14.950 63.223 24 79 19

12:48:38.158 2 2:17.749 61.939 26 78 19

12:50:51.124 3 2:12.966 64.167 22 78 19

12:53:03.665 4 2:12.541 64.373 29 77 19

12:55:10.991 5 2:07.326 67.009 22 80 19

L1-14 - QIANG QI -
12:46:16.071 1 2:19.316 61.242 22 56 19

12:48:31.307 2 2:15.236 63.090 64 93 19

12:50:45.912 3 2:14.605 63.385 28 62 19

12:52:59.125 4 2:13.213 64.048 15 65 19

12:55:09.609 5 2:10.484 65.387 19 73 19

12:57:19.725 6 2:10.116 65.572 28 76 19

L1-08 - CHRIS ROJO -
12:46:04.059 1 2:16.283 62.605 93 110 19

12:48:20.162 2 2:16.103 62.688 100 111 19

12:50:35.508 3 2:15.346 63.038 96 111 19

12:52:49.296 4 2:13.788 63.773 96 111 19

12:55:02.194 5 2:12.898 64.200 93 112 19

12:57:14.195 6 2:12.001 64.636 99 111 19

L1-02 - JANEL SPILKER -
12:46:10.995 1 2:23.607 59.412 96 107 19

12:48:28.345 2 2:17.350 62.119 94 105 19

12:50:46.311 3 2:17.966 61.841 96 105 19

12:53:05.037 4 2:18.726 61.503 92 105 19

12:55:24.651 5 2:19.614 61.111 98 105 19

12:57:40.865 6 2:16.214 62.637 96 107 19

L1-06 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
12:48:45.531 1 2:31.371 56.365 93 115 19

12:51:14.250 2 2:28.719 57.370 97 110 19

12:53:43.952 3 2:29.702 56.993 98 113 19

12:56:13.462 4 2:29.510 57.066 80 111 19

12:58:44.584 5 2:31.122 56.458 127 113 19

L1-17 - YANG LI -
12:51:43.214 1 6:38.487 21.411 100 102 19

12:54:24.740 2 2:41.526 52.821 77 101 19

12:57:04.324 3 2:39.584 53.464 105 101 19

L3-29 - MIKE SHYU -
12:51:40.434 1 6:38.394 21.416 59 90 19

12:54:22.041 2 2:41.607 52.795 43 91 19



12:57:02.519 3 2:40.478 53.166 46 90 19

L1-16 - YAJING ZHANG -
12:51:41.249 1 6:38.539 21.408 70 68 19

12:54:22.795 2 2:41.546 52.815 86 66 19

12:57:03.352 3 2:40.557 53.140 69 65 19

L1-10 - CHENYANG WEI -
12:51:42.264 1 6:38.916 21.388 89 105 19

12:54:23.677 2 2:41.413 52.858 79 104 19

12:57:05.025 3 2:41.348 52.879 83 103 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 01:02 PM


